ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish 020 | July 2020 | August 2020 | September 2020 | October 2020 | November 2020 | December 2020 Jan|
O vode 10/15120/25/30/ 5 [10[15/20/25/30 4 | 9 |14]19/24]29] 3 | 8 [13/18]23/28] 3 | 8 [13]18]23/28] 2 | 7 [12]17]22]27] 2 | 7 [12]17]22]27] 1
1 3 Fort Tuthill Project Schedule 96 days Mon 7/6/20 Mon 11/16/20
2 - Mobilization and Preconstruction 2 days Mon 7/6/20 Tue 7/7/20 !
3 - Mobilization/Demobilization & Administrative 2 days Mon 7/6/20 Tue 7/7/20 Mobilization/Demobilization & Administrative
4 - Storwater Pollution Prevention Plan 1 day Tue 7/7/20 Tue 7/7/20 Storwater Pollution Prevention Plan
5 - Traffic Control 1 day Tue 7/7/20 Tue 7/7/20 Traffic Control
6 7 Water Improvements 13 days Mon 10/19/7Wed 11/4/20 l— ]
7 - Install 16" Water Line (C-900 PVC/CL305 PVC/DR14) 13 days Fri 10/9/20 Tue 10/27/20 Install 16" Water Line (C-900 PVC/CL3(
8 3 Sewer Improvements 73 days Wed 7/8/20 Fri10/16/20 1
9 - Install 18" Sewer Line (Class 150 DIP Lined Epoxy 13 days Wed 7/8/20 Fri 7/24/20 Install 18" Sewer Line (Class 150 DIP Lined Epoxy
10 - Install 18" Sewer Line (SDR-35 PVC) 23 days Mon 7/27/20Wed 8/26/20 Install 18" Sewer Line (SDR-35 PVC)
11 - Install 12" Sewer Line (SDR-35 PVC) 18 days Thu 8/27/20 Mon 9/21/20 Install 12" Sewer Line (SDR-35|PVC)
12 - Install 8" Sewer Line (SDR-35 PVC) 9 days Mon 9/21/20 Fri 10/2/20 Install 8" Sewer Line (SDR-35 PVC)
13 - Install 4" Sewer Service Line Inlude Cleanout, fra 7 days Mon 8/3/20 Tue 8/11/20 Install 4" Sewer Service Line Inlude Cleanout, fra
14 - Remove, Salvage, & Replace Existing Culvert Cordin 3 days Mon 10/5/20Wed 10/7/20 Remove, Salvage, & Replace Existing Culvert Cord
15 3 Project Repairs 15 days Tue 10/27/2(Mon 11/16/20
16 - Reconstruct FUTS Trail 9 days Tue 10/27/2CFri 11/6/20 Reconstruct FUTS Trail
17 - Seed Disturbed Areas 1 day Mon 11/9/20 Mon 11/9/20 Seed Disturbed Areas
18 - Remove Unsanctioned Trail 2 days Tue 11/10/2CWed 11/11/20 Remove Unsanctioned Trail
19 - Install FUTS Fence 2 days Thu 11/12/2CFri 11/13/20 nstall FUTS Fence
20 - As-Built Record Drawings 1 day Mon 11/16/2 Mon 11/16/20 As-Built Record Drawings
21 3 Equipment 96 days Mon 7/6/20 Mon 11/16/20
22 - 316 Excavator 13 days Mon 7/6/20 Wed 7/22/20 316 Excavator
23 - 326 Excavator 13 days Mon 7/6/20 Wed 7/22/20 326 Excavator
24 - 26" Rock Bucket 13 days Mon 7/6/20 Wed 7/22/20 26" Rock Bucket
25 - 30" Rock Bucket 73 days Thu 7/23/20 Mon 11/2/20 30" Rock Bucket
26 - 320 Excavator 73 days Thu 7/23/20 Mon 11/2/20 320 Excavator
27 - 336 Excavator 73 days Thu 7/23/20 Mon 11/2/20 336 Excavator
28 - 420 Backhoe Open 96 days Mon 7/6/20 Mon 11/16/20 420 Backhoe Open
29 - 930 Wheel Loader 96 days Mon 7/6/20 Mon 11/16/20 930 Wheel Loader
30 - 4K Water Truck 96 days Mon 7/6/20 Mon 11/16/20
FT. TUTHILL SCHEDULE- TOM(edited) ESTIMATED START DATE:Mon 7/6/20
OVERLEY'S CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATED FINISH DATE:Mon 11/16/20
ESTIMATED DURATION: 96 days




